FIBER OPTIC
SOLUTIONS
DIGITUS®
SIMPLE TO USE FUSION SPLICER HAND-HELD FOR FTTH
Target group:
  Entry device for the installer
  Additional equipment for the service technician
  Quick repairs in the industry

PRODUCT  INFORMAT ION
The Launch fiber was developed especially for the OTDR measurement.
To accurately perform an OTDR measurement, you need a launch fiber.
When manufacturing the fiber, special attention is paid to quality and
practicality. To protect the supply fiber, the product comes in a sturdy
plastic box.
PRODUCT  INFORMAT ION
This OTDR is made for applications like: FTTX PON-, CATV-, Access-, LAN-,
Metro-, Lab and Factory network tests and live fiber troubleshooting.
FEATURES
 OTDR measurement for single and multimode
 Smart and rugged design
 IP65 protection level, outdoor enhanced
 7- inch anti-reflection LCD screen
PRODUCT  NUMBER
FTTH OTDR DN-OTDR 21 DN-OTDR21
MAIN  FUNCT ION
 OTDR
 VFL (visual fault locator)
 PON Online Test

All brand names and logos that are mentioned are trademarks or registered
trademarks of the respective owners. The right to make design-related
variations from the photos, mistakes and technical changes is reserved. All
information is provided without guarantee.We assume no liability for printing
errors. The right to delivery is reserved and subject to availability. 02/2019
ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Auf dem Schüffel 3
58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany
Tel:  +49 2351 554 0
Fax:  +49 2351 554 865
Distributed by
PRODUCT  NUMBER
2 Fibers Couplers Length
DN-K931087-10 1 LC 10 m
DN-K931087-20 1 LC 20 m
DN-K931087-30 1 LC 30 m
DN-K931087-50 1 LC 50 m
4 Fibers Couplers Length
DN-K9310872-10 2 LC 10 m
DN-K9310872-20 2 LC 20 m
DN-K9310872-30 2 LC 30 m
DN-K9310872-50 2 LC 50 m
DIGITUS®
INSTALLATIONS KIT
PRODUCT  INFORMAT ION
This Fiber Optic Installations Kit is ideal for FTTH (Fiber to the home)